HY
DR
AU
LIC
-M
OT
OR
S

DrivingZ
Motor type
Type number key for radial piston motor RM 250 N
SAE J 518 3/4“ Standard 3000 PSI
- 31 -
Catalogue HM1 - 014E
Edition 2004.09/03
We reserve the right to make modifications
DUESTERLOH Fluidtechnik GmbH · P.O.Box 91 11 60 · D-45536 Sprockhoevel · Phone +49 / (0)2324 / 709-0 · Fax +49 / (0)2324 / 709-110
Strength of the shaft
Service life of the roller bearings
Characteristics Characteristic performance functions according to ISO
Radial Piston Motor
RM 250N
Characteristics
RM1 - 241E
Page 2 of 2
- 32 -
Catalogue HM1 - 014E
Edition 2004.09/03
We reserve the right to make modifications
DUESTERLOH Fluidtechnik GmbH · P.O.Box 91 11 60 · D-45536 Sprockhoevel · Phone +49 / (0)2324 / 709-0 · Fax +49 / (0)2324 / 709-110
Radial Piston Motor
KM 11 - M 110
Measuring shaft design, 2nd. shaft M10
RM2 - 001E
Page 1 of 1
Measuring shaft design: M
Radial piston motors Type Km 11 - KM 110 with the type key "M" are equipped with a measuring shaft to determine the
motor speed. The measering shaft is rigidly connected to the motor-driven shaft and transmits a maximum torque of 5 Nm.
If you require a higher torque, please approach the manufacturer or distributor. Please request the documentation on the
mounting of the encoder, pulse transmitter and AC transmitters.
Motors with continuous driven shaft: M10 (only for KM 22 to KM 110)
These radial piston motors can be supplied with a one-piece driven shaft, type designation M10, for the transmission of
the full motor torque. Cylindrical shaft design available on request.
- 33 -
Catalogue HM1 - 014E
Edition 2004.09/03
We reserve the right to make modifications
DUESTERLOH Fluidtechnik GmbH · P.O.Box 91 11 60 · D-45536 Sprockhoevel · Phone +49 / (0)2324 / 709-0 · Fax +49 / (0)2324 / 709-110
Radial Piston Motor
KM 22 - KM 110
Shaft design K, Face attachment F3
RM2 - 001E
Page 1 of 1
- 34 -
Catalogue HM1 - 014E
Edition 2004.09/03
We reserve the right to make modifications
DUESTERLOH Fluidtechnik GmbH · P.O.Box 91 11 60 · D-45536 Sprockhoevel · Phone +49 / (0)2324 / 709-0 · Fax +49 / (0)2324 / 709-110
Radialkolbenmotor
RM 80N - RM 250N
Measuring shaft design
Page 1 von 1
4 threaded holes M8 x 10 deep
on screw hole circle diameter 63
Measuring shaft design: M
Radial piston motors Type RM 80N - RM 250N with the type key "M" are equipped with a measuring shaft to determine
the motor speed. The measuring shaft is rigidly connected to the motor-driven shaft and transmits a maximum torque of 5
Nm. If you require a higher torque, please approach the manufacturer or distributor. Please request the documentation on
the mounting of the encoder, pulse transmitter and AC transmitters.
NOTES
- 35 -
Hier kommt noch,
die Adresse hin !